Page 1/2
EXSLC • Rev. 2024-12-4
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
EXSLC
STEEL UNIBODY COMBO
NRCan C860 Registered

Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATING
DIMENSIONS
EXSLC 1
Series Voltage Wattage Nbr of face Head Lamp
EXSLC 6 - 6V
1 - 12V
2 - 24V
See rating
chart below
1 - Single face 00 - No heads
1N - 1 PAR18 (std)
2N - 2 PAR18 (std)
1S - 1 MR16
2S - 2 MR16
1M - 1 MR16
2M - 2 MR16
See lamp selection
chart below
6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
PAR18 - Small head
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Tungsten 09T 09T 09T
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min.  60 min. 90 min.